Date
1/4/2021
1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/8/2021
1/11/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/15/2021
1/15/2021
1/19/2021
1/20/2021
1/21/2021
1/22/2021
1/22/2021
1/25/2021
1/26/2021
1/27/2021
1/28/2021
1/29/2021
1/29/2021

2/1/2021

2/2/2021

2/3/2021

2/5/2021

2/5/2021

2/8/2021

2/8/2021

2/9/2021

2/9/2021
2/10/2021
2/10/2021
2/11/2021
2/12/2021
2/16/2021
2/17/2021
2/18/2021
2/19/2021
2/22/2021
2/23/2021
2/23/2021
2/24/2021

Program
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus

High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus

KLMR AM / FM Issues Report

Guest/Organization
Lamar Animal Shelter
Kiowa County Commissioners

Pat Palmer

Prowers Public Health

Lamar Partnership

City Of Lamar

Farm Service Agency

Lamar School Dist.

SECED

Prowers Medical Center
Prowers Public Health
Prowers County Commissioners
High Plains Community Health
Lamar Community College
Lamar Parks & Rec

Prowers Public Health

Lamar Public Library

Prowers Public Health

Co. Ag Commissioner

Rocky Mountain Farmers Union
Prowers S.0.

Prowers Public Health

Lamar Animal Shelter

Kiowa County Commissioners
Pat Palmer

Prowers Economic Prosperity
Prowers Public Health

Lamar Partnership

SECHD

City Of Lamar

Farm Service Agency

SECED

Lamar School Dist.

CSU Extension

Prowers Public Health
Prowers County Commissioners
High Plains Community Health
Lamar Community College
Prowers Public Health

Lamar Public Library

Lamar Chamber

Prowers Public Health

Colo. Ag Commissioner

Reporting Period FCC 1st Period 2021

Topic
Update
County Update

Local History Education
Covid Update

Update

Council Meeting Review
USDA Farm Programs
School Update
Economic Update
Hospital Update

Covid Update

County Update

Health Update

College Update
Recreation Update
Covid Update

Library Update

Health Update

Ag Update

Union Update

Sherrif Update

Covid Update

Update

County Update

Local History Education
Economic Update
Covid Update

Update

Hospital Update
Council Meeting Review
USDA Farm Programs
economic Funding
School Update
Extension Update
Covid Update

County Update
Campus Update
College Update

Covid Update

Activity Update
Commerce Update
Health Update

State Agriculture Update



2/24/2021
2/25/2021
2/26/2021
2/26/2021

3/1/2021

3/2/2021

3/3/2021

3/5/2021

3/5/2021

3/8/2021

3/9/2021

3/9/2021
3/10/2021
3/10/2021
3/11/2021
3/12/2021
3/16/2021
3/17/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/19/2021
3/19/2021
3/22/2021
3/23/2021
3/24/2021
3/25/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/30/2021

High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus
High Plains Focus

Lamar FFA

Rocky Mountain Farmers Union
Prowers Public Health

Prowers S.0.

Lamar Animal Shelter

Kiowa County Commissioners
Pat Palmer

Prowers Public Health

Prowers Economic Prosperity
Lamar Partnership

City Of Lamar

Farm Service Agency

SECED

Lamar School Dist.

Lamar Public Library

Prowers Public Health

Prowers County Commissioners
High Plains Community Health
Lamar Community College
Lamar Partnership

Prowers Public Health

Prowers Medical Center

Lamar Public Library

Prowers Public Health

Colo. Ag Commissioner

Rocky Mountain Farmers Union
Lamar Parks & Rec

Prowers Public Health

Mental Health Colorado

Update

Union Update

Covid Update

Sherrif Update

Shelter Update

County Update

Local History Education
Covid Update

Economic Development
Update

Council Meeting Review
USDA Farm Programs
economic Funding
School Update

Library Update

Covid Update

County Update

Campus Update
College Update

Update

Covid Update

Hospital Update

Library Update

Covid Update

State Agriculture Update
Union Update
Recreation Update
Covid Update

Mental Update






