KLMR AM / FM Issues Report Reporting Period FCC 1st Period 2021

Date	Program	Guest/Organization	Topic
	High Plains Focus	Lamar Animal Shelter	Update
1/5/2021	High Plains Focus	Kiowa County Commissioners	County Update
1/6/2021	High Plains Focus	Pat Palmer	Local History Education
1/8/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
1/11/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar Partnership	Update
1/12/2021	High Plains Focus	City Of Lamar	Council Meeting Review
1/12/2021	High Plains Focus	Farm Service Agency	USDA Farm Programs
1/13/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar School Dist.	School Update
1/13/2021	High Plains Focus	SECED	Economic Update
1/15/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Medical Center	Hospital Update
1/15/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
1/19/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers County Commissioners	County Update
1/20/2021	High Plains Focus	High Plains Community Health	Health Update
1/21/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar Community College	College Update
1/22/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar Parks & Rec	Recreation Update
1/22/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
1/25/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar Public Library	Library Update
1/26/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Health Update
1/27/2021	High Plains Focus	Co. Ag Commissioner	Ag Update
1/28/2021	High Plains Focus	Rocky Mountain Farmers Union	Union Update
1/29/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers S.O.	Sherrif Update
1/29/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
2/1/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar Animal Shelter	Update
2/2/2021	High Plains Focus	Kiowa County Commissioners	County Update
2/3/2021	High Plains Focus	Pat Palmer	Local History Education
2/5/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Economic Prosperity	Economic Update
2/5/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
2/8/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar Partnership	Update
2/8/2021	High Plains Focus	SECHD	Hospital Update
2/9/2021	High Plains Focus	City Of Lamar	Council Meeting Review
2/9/2021	High Plains Focus	Farm Service Agency	USDA Farm Programs
2/10/2021	High Plains Focus	SECED	economic Funding
2/10/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar School Dist.	School Update
2/11/2021	High Plains Focus	CSU Extension	Extension Update
2/12/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
2/16/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers County Commissioners	County Update
2/17/2021	High Plains Focus	High Plains Community Health	Campus Update
2/18/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar Community College	College Update
2/19/2021	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
	High Plains Focus	Lamar Public Library	Activity Update
2/23/2021	High Plains Focus	Lamar Chamber	Commerce Update
	High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Health Update
	High Plains Focus	Colo. Ag Commissioner	State Agriculture Update
•	-	-	

2/24/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar FFA	Update
2/25/2021 High Plains Focus	Rocky Mountain Farmers Union	Union Update
2/26/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
2/26/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers S.O.	Sherrif Update
3/1/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar Animal Shelter	Shelter Update
3/2/2021 High Plains Focus	Kiowa County Commissioners	County Update
3/3/2021 High Plains Focus	Pat Palmer	Local History Education
3/5/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
3/5/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers Economic Prosperity	Economic Development
3/8/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar Partnership	Update
3/9/2021 High Plains Focus	City Of Lamar	Council Meeting Review
3/9/2021 High Plains Focus	Farm Service Agency	USDA Farm Programs
3/10/2021 High Plains Focus	SECED	economic Funding
3/10/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar School Dist.	School Update
3/11/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar Public Library	Library Update
3/12/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
3/16/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers County Commissioners	County Update
3/17/2021 High Plains Focus	High Plains Community Health	Campus Update
3/18/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar Community College	College Update
3/18/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar Partnership	Update
3/19/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
3/19/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers Medical Center	Hospital Update
3/22/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar Public Library	Library Update
3/23/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
3/24/2021 High Plains Focus	Colo. Ag Commissioner	State Agriculture Update
3/25/2021 High Plains Focus	Rocky Mountain Farmers Union	Union Update
3/26/2021 High Plains Focus	Lamar Parks & Rec	Recreation Update
3/26/2021 High Plains Focus	Prowers Public Health	Covid Update
3/30/2021 High Plains Focus	Mental Health Colorado	Mental Update